
Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (4 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
11 

8 
65 

25 

Name 
Andrea CAMPACI 
Josephine BRUNO 
Edoardo COLOMBI 

Daniel BIANCHI 

Class 

50 

Model/Engine 

IMR 
RMU 

RMU 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 

4 

Total Tm 
8:31.943 
8:58.273 
9:04.919 

6:20.316 

Diff 

26.330 
32.976 

DNF 

Gap 

26.330 
6.646 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

26.330 

Avg. Speed 

106,282 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.968 

Best Speed 

106,727 

Best Lap by 

11 - Andrea CAMPACI 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° Round Trofei Moto 
MINIGP 

Gara MiniGp 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:43:05 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

22/07/2018 12:15 
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