

4° Round Trofei Moto Sorted on Laps

MINIGP FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

Gara MiniGp 22/07/2018 12:15

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:43:05

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Model/Engine	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap
1	11	Andrea CAMPACI			6	8:31.943		
2	8	Josephine BRUNO		IMR	6	8:58.273	26.330	26.330
3	65	Edoardo COLOMBI		RMU	6	9:04.919	32.976	6.646
Not classi	ified (4 La	aps)						
DNF	25	Daniel BIANCHI	50	RMU	4	6:20.316	DNF	

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Speed
 Best Lap by

 26.330
 106,282
 1:24.968
 106,727
 11 - Andrea CAMPACI

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini

Orbits









